1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
Introduction
Specifications
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/bridge/client
The AWK-3121 AP/bridge/client is ideal for industrial hard to wire
applications, keeping wireless costs under control, and integrating
with existing mobile equipment. The AWK-3121 is compliant with the

* 2 dual-band omni-directional antennas
(2 dBi, RP-SMA, 2.4/5 GHz)
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Antenna Interface
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(0 to 60°C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
PoE,
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
RP-SMA QMA
RJ45 M12
Single-Mode
SC
Connector
AWK-3121
AWK-3121-US P – P – – P –
AWK-3121-EU P – P – – P –
AWK-3121-JP P – P – – P –
AWK-3121-US-T – P P – – P –
AWK-3121-EU-T – P P – – P –
AWK-3121-JP-T – P P – – P –
AWK-3121-M12
AWK-3121-M12-US P – – P – – P
AWK-3121-M12-EU P – – P – – P
AWK-3121-M12-JP P – – P – – P
AWK-3121-M12-US-T – P – P – – P
AWK-3121-M12-EU-T – P – P – – P
AWK-3121-M12-JP-T – P – P – – P
AWK-3121-SSC
AWK-3121-SSC-US P – – – P P –
AWK-3121-SSC-EU P – – – P P –
AWK-3121-SSC-JP P – – P P –
AWK-3121-SSC-US-T – P – – P P –
AWK-3121-SSC-EU-T – P – – P P –
AWK-3121-SSC-JP-T – P – – P P –
Note:
US: USA band
EU: Europe band
JP: Japan band